WELLWASH 1 X8 etcon

ANALYTICAL &

ENVIRONMENTAL
SYSTEMS
Catalog number Unit Size Model Price (NGN)
5165000 Each Wellwash 1x8 Request A Quc

Full specifications ¥

Plate Type 96-Well Plates

Bottles 2L wash bottle, 2L waste bottle

Wash/Waste Bottle Capacity 1

Wash Heads 1x8

Wash Volume 50 to 1000uL

Residual Volume <2uL

Dispense Volume 50 to 400pL

Accuracy <5% @ 300uL

Precision < 3% (CV) @ 300uL (96-well plate)
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Catalog number

Cell Washing

Prime VVolume

Display

USB Connections

Automation Interface

Width (Metric)

Width (English)

Depth (Metric)

Depth (English)

Height (Metric)

Height (English)

Weight (Metric)

Weight (English)

Unit Size

No

5to 100mL

LCD

Yes

No

385mm

15.2in.

240mm

9.4 in.

345¢cm

13.6in.

8kg

17.6 Ib.

Model
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Catalog number

Includes

Hertz

Voltage

Certifications/Compliance

For Use With (Application)

Model

Electrical Requirements

Unit Size

Unit Size

Model

Price (NGN)

1x2L wash bottle, 1x2L waste bottle, 1x8L wash head, and aerosol cover.

50/60Hz

100-240V

CE Marked

ELISA-Based Assays

Wellwash 1x8

100-240V 50/60Hz

Each
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